
 

 
Standing Order / Online – Amounts 

2023-24 Season 
 

Subscription 

Amount 

3 

instalments 

Total 

amount 

6 

instalments 

Total 

amount 

10 

instalments 

Total 

amount 
 1st November 2023  1st November 2023  1st October 2023,   

   1st December 2023  1st November 2023  

 1st January 2024  1st January 2024  1st December 2023  

   1st February 2024  1st January 2024  

 1st March 2024  1st March 2024  1st February 2024  

   1st April 2024  1st March 2024 

1st April 2024 

1st May 2024 

1st June 2024 

1st July 2024 

 

£200.00 (current 
and returning 

members) 

£66.67 
 

£200.01 £33.34 
 

£200.04 

 

 

£20.00 

 

£200.00 

 

£100.00 (New 
members) 

£33.34 
 

£100.02 

 

£16.67 
 

£100.02 

 

£10.00 

 

£100.00 

£40.00 (Unwaged & 

on benefits, & Full-
time students 

paying for full year) 

£13.34 
 

£40.02 £6.67 
 

£40.02 

 

£4.00 

 

£40.00 

 


