Standing Order / Online – Amounts 2023-24 Season

Subscription Amount	3 instalments 1st November 2023 1st January 2024 1st March 2024	Total amount	6 instalments 1st November 2023 1st December 2023 1st January 2024 1st February 2024 1st March 2024 1st April 2024	Total amount	10 instalments 1st October 2023, 1st November 2023 1st December 2023 1st January 2024 1st February 2024 1st April 2024 1st April 2024 1st June 2024 1st July 2024	Total amount
£200.00 (current and returning members)	£66.67	£200.01	£33.34	£200.04	£20.00	£200.00
£100.00 (New members)	£33.34	£100.02	£16.67	£100.02	£10.00	£100.00
£40.00 (Unwaged & on benefits, & Fulltime students paying for full year)	£13.34	£40.02	£6.67	£40.02	£4.00	£40.00